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Anlage
Erich-Kéhn-Stralle 24 , 04177 Leipzig

Sportwart/in
Pfuhl, Lutz
T 0177 4722402 lutz.quaas@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hartmann, Melanie
T 0176 63096157 melanie1l301@freenet.de
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Herren 40 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Lutz Pfuhl
m 0177 4722402; lutz.quaas@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kannenberg, Elmar
Pfuhl, Lutz

Noth, Felix

Lehmann, Christian
Khr, Torsten

Polkow, Alexander
Schiedsrichter
Arnold, Daniel

(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 Leipzig)
Weigt, Torsten
Grumbach, Jan
Hrach, Thorsten
Bienert, Markus
Sorin, Manu (ROU /D)
Fenzel, Stefan
Weiske, Dirk
Penseler, Jorg

Heid, Thomas

Piek, Peter

Pittasch, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18002531
18402914
17952422
18150209
17850905
18002184

18051103

16802090
17101718
16502033
17400098
17452384
16650525
17354570
17001641
17201976
18154557
18002230

LK
LK7,4
LK8,2
LK8,9
LK10,2
LK11,7
LK13,1

LK15,9

LK16,5
LK17,5
LK19,1
LK22,3
LK22,2
LK23,2
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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